11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat

1st CRO
2nd ITA

3rd Sul

4th CRO
5th CRO
6th CRO
7th CRO
8th CRO
9th CZE
10th CRO
11th  SLO
12th CRO
13th CRO
14th  ITA

15th  SLO
16th  SUI

17th  ITA

18th  SUI

19th CRO
20th CRO
21st CRO
22nd  ITA

23rd CRO
24th  POL
25th  HUN
26th  ITA

27th  SLO
28th  CRO
29th  SLO
30th CZzZE
31st  SLO
32nd CRO
33rd  CRO

Sail
No

1319
9925
1966
1125
1301
1286
1325
1394

887
1360
437
1306
1169
9763

1862
9790

1972
1334
1326

1201

1659

9824

468
1033
512
814
464
1310
1289

Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER

REGATTA

Results are provisional as of 9:08 on November 17, 2023

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 132, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

J.K. Labud
SVBG TRIESTE
DRCS

JK Tijat Vodice
JK SPLIT

JK GALEB

JK SPLIT

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

Cesky Yacht Klub
JK OPATIJA

JK Pirat

JK GALEB

JK GALEB
SVBG

JK Pirat

DRCS

SVBG

DRCS

JK Sibenik
JK SPLIT
JK USKOK
SVBG

JK Vega

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

Spartacus Sailing u12

Club

SVBG TRIESTE u12

JK Pirat

JK ORSAN

JK Pirat

Cesky Yacht Club
JK Pirat

JK GALEB

JK OPATIJA

u12
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Overall

Division Gender Flight

YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW

YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW

BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW

YELLOW

BLUE

BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
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FIRST NAME

Bepo Duplanci¢
MATTIA DI MARTINO
Eivinn Loftergd

Maro Uroda

Zoran Jaki¢

Ema Grabar

Lorenzo Bertolino

BORNA MOHAC

Marek Stolba
VITA ERCEG

Lina Sorta

Matteo Matkovic
Laura Batelic
Francesco ZALAR
Filip Luka Butinar
Lena Mller

COSTANZA
TOMASIN

Alina Durrer

Marul Vlahov
Marko Barisi¢
LUCIA ZOE JUKIC
GUIA LEGISA
Una Krivié

Maja Harasimowicz

Barnabas Gereben

VITTORIA DI
MARTINO

Lan Cernac Skofi¢
Borna Klec¢ak
Matic Margon
Matilda Kosikova
Val Grbec

Martin Mesi¢

ALEXANDRA
IVANOVA

R1

2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
9.0
8.0
7.0

5.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
1.0
4.0
14.0
3.0

13.0
10.0
11.0
10.0
6.0

16.0
21.0

29.0

23.0

11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
24.0
22.0

1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

7.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
19.0
16.0
6.0
18.0

10.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
20.0
12.0
8.0

2.0

11.0

23.0
22.0
21.0
23.0
22.0
14.0
17.0

Total

3.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
11.0

12.0
13.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
21.0

23.0
24.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
28.0
29.0

31.0

34.0

34.0
34.0
34.0
37.0
37.0
38.0
39.0

Nett

3.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
11.0

12.0
13.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
21.0

23.0
240
240
250
26.0
28.0
290

31.0

34.0

34.0
34.0
34.0
37.0
37.0
38.0
39.0

110
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Rank Nat

34th  SUI

35th  CRO
36th ITA

37th  CZE
38th CRO
39th  CRO
40th  CRO
41st CRO
42nd CRO
43rd  SLO
44th CZE
45th  CRO
46th CZE
47th  CRO
48th  CRO
49th  CZE
50th CRO
51st  POL
52nd POL
53rd  CRO
54th  CRO
55th  ITA

56th CRO
57th  CRO
58th  CRO
59th  CRO
60th CZE
61st CRO
62nd CRO
63rd CRO
64th CRO
65th  CRO
66th CRO
67th  POL
68th CRO
69th  CRO
69th SRB
71st  CRO
72nd CRO
73rd  CRO
74th  CRO

Sail
No

1865
1343
9927
859
123
1315
1336
1293
1277
438
772
1294

883

1329
1317
881

1361
3526

3956

1138
1196
12

1039
1323
319
1092
834
325
1252
1220
1191

1311
202
1492

111
1232
446
1283
1320

240
1302

Club

DRCS

YC Burin
SVBG
CYK

JK GALEB
JK ORSAN
JKZVIR
JK GALEB
JK Vega
JK Pirat
Cesky Yacht Klub

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JK Cerna v
Posumavi

JK Zenta

JK GALEB
Cesky Yacht Klub
JK Sibenik

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

JK SPLIT
JK Vega
SVBG

JKTROGIR

JK Sibenik

J.K. Labud

JK ZVIR
Jachtklub Brno
JK SPLIT

J.K. Labud

JK VAL SIBENIK
JK USKOK

JK USKOK
JK GALEB
JKW POZNAN

J.K. Labud
JK USKOK
JK Gemax
JK SPLIT
JK SPLIT

JK ORSAN

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Division Gender Flight
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FIRST NAME

Jesse Zueger
Lukas Zani¢
Pietro Vecchioni
Hynek Zakoucky
NINO GERDEVIC
Marin Pamuklic
Antonio Zuvela
Juraj Lencovic
Tonka Kosteli¢
Kristian Petaros
Vladimir Kova¢

Laura Cugalj

Jakub Lojka

Denis Kragi¢ Marini¢

Vito Skufca
Anna Skorepova
Luka Mudronja

Maja Ferenc
Julian Rynkiewicz

Mihael Jaki¢
Roman Mohorovi¢

FRANCESCA
SIGNORELLI

Jakov Zaja
Maroje Morozin
Teo Loli¢
Mladen Makjanic
Hynek Dokoupil
Branko Mustra
Marin Orlov

llan Petr

VITO LAV
BARANOVIC

VITO SARIC
Leon Matkovic

ANTONINA
CZWOJDRAK

Ivan Kokic

ANDREA BRALIC
Sava Radibratovié¢
VITA MARINOVIC

Nina Marusi¢

Marino Jozovi¢

Toma Kukuljan

R1

32.0
12.0
28.0
17.0
18.0
34.0
18.0
35.0
25.0
31.0
30.0
38.0

17.0

26.0
44.0
32.0
19.0
23.0

25.0

22.0
39.0
29.0

26.0
27.0
45.0
21.0
20.0
37.0
27.0
47.0
19.0

44.0
38.0
36.0

20.0
41.0
41.0
28.0
5.0

37.0
40.0

24.0
8.0

20.0
35.0
31.0

29.0

33.0
17.0
27.0

31.0
30.0
15.0
39.0
42.0
25.0
38.0
19.0
48.0

24.0
30.0
32.0

49.0
28.0
28.0
43.0

67.0
BFD

36.0
34.0

Total

41.0
41.0
41.0
43.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
46.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
50.0

50.0

50.0
52.0
52.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

55.0
56.0
56.0

57.0
57.0
60.0
60.0
62.0
62.0
65.0
66.0
67.0

68.0
68.0
68.0

69.0
69.0
69.0
71.0
72.0

73.0
74.0

Nett

41.0
41.0
41.0
43.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
46.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
50.0

50.0

50.0
52.0
52.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

55.0
56.0
56.0

57.0
57.0
60.0
60.0
62.0
62.0
65.0
66.0
67.0

68.0
68.0
68.0

69.0
69.0
69.0
71.0
72.0

73.0
74.0
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Rank Nat

75th ITA

76th CRO
77th CRO
78th POL
79th CRO
80th CRO
81st POL
82nd CRO
83rd CRO
84th CRO
85th CRO
86th CRO
87th POL
88th CRO
89th CRO
90th CRO
91st SLO
92nd CRO
93rd POL
94th CRO
95th CRO
96th POL
97th CRO
98th CRO
99th POL
100th CRO
101st POL
102nd CRO
103rd CRO
104th CRO
105th  SUI

106th CRO
107th POL
108th CRO
109th POL
110th  POL
111th  CRO
112th CRO
113th CRO
114th CRO

Sail
No

2
232
1211
2036

1316

938

3565
1344
1069
1091
1349
1350
1751

1029

1299
1331
415

1368
2152

1089
1298
2153

1340

1276
1452
1288

1963
1290
1188
1328

1971
1348
142

1213
1547
1548

1251
1228
252
919

Club

SVBG
JK USKOK
JK OPATIJA

KSW BALTIC
DZIWNOW

JK ORSAN

JK ORSAN

JKW POZNAN
JK TROGIR

JK ORSAN

JK USKOK

JK VAL SIBENIK
JK VAL SIBENIK
JKW POZNAN

JD VAL
CRIKVENICA

JK OPATIJA
JK Vega

JK Pirat

JK SPLIT

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

JK TROGIR
JK OPATIJA

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

JK Sibenik

JK Vega
JKW POZNAN
JK VAL SIBENIK

AZS UW

JK OPATIJA
JKZVIR

JK SPLIT

DRCS
JK VAL SIBENIK
JKW POZNAN
JK SPLIT

JKW POZNAN
JKW POZNAN

JK USKOK
JK SPLIT

J.K. Labud
J.K. Labud

Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Division Gender Flight
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FIRST NAME

Silvia Wally MOGLIA

MATIJA BORCIC

RENE ZIMMERMANN

Stanistaw Mars

Maroje Grgi¢

Miho Miloglav
JOLANTA SIWEK
Jadran Rozi¢
Mark Viadié¢
PETAR BORCIC
LUKA VUJEVIC
Zara Simuni¢

JADWIGA
CZWOJDRAK

RITA LUKARIC

KARLO KINKELA
Mateo Poropat

Zoja Ribari¢

Tereza Emma Pouchly

Jan Gwozdz

IVAN BULUM
DAVID SOBOT

Piotr Koztowski

Jakov Blinja

Veronika Cati¢

TYMON KOZLOWSKI

Ivano Govié

Ania Olchowik

LUKA SMOKROVIC

Bepo Zuvela

David Palini¢

Fabio Durrer
LOVRE SIMUNIC
TYTUS SAUTYCZ

Tia Carevié

JACEK RYBCZYNSKI

WIKTOR
KALINOWSKI

TONKA CAR
Gabrijela Cesié
Toni Bilaé

Toma Duvnjak

R1

36.0
42.0
43.0
39.0

16.0

40.0
52.0
33.0
46.0
52.0
31.0
43.0
33.0

34.0

51.0
55.0
50.0
49.0
24.0

35.0
50.0
42.0
67.0
UFD
58.0
47.0
30.0

53.0
54.0
57.0

35.0
SCP

55.0
48.0
49.0
46.0
56.0
53.0

61.0
51.0
54.0
61.0

40.0
36.0
37.0
42.0
67.0
UFD
43.0
32.0
51.0
39.0
34.0
56.0
44.0
55.0

54.0

37.0
35.0
40.0
41.0

67.0
BFD

56.0
41.0
50.0

27.0

38.0
49.0

67.0
SCP

45.0
46.0
44.0

67.0
BFD

47.0
54.0
53.0
58.0
48.0
52.0

45.0
55.0
52.0
47.0

Total

76.0
78.0
80.0
81.0

83.0

83.0
84.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
87.0
88.0

88.0

88.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
91.0

91.0
91.0
92.0

94.0

96.0
96.0
97.0

98.0

100.0
101.0
102.0

102.0
102.0
102.0
104.0
104.0
105.0

106.0
106.0
106.0
108.0

Nett

76.0
78.0
80.0
81.0

83.0

83.0
84.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
87.0
88.0

88.0

88.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
91.0

91.0
91.0
92.0

94.0

96.0
96.0
97.0

98.0

100.0
101.0
102.0

102.0
102.0
102.0
104.0
104.0
105.0

106.0
106.0
106.0
108.0

3/10



11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat Sail Club Division Gender Flight FIRST NAME R1
No
115th CRO 266 JK SPLIT u12 M BLUE Karlo Sapunar 58.0
116th CRO 1248 J.K. Labud M YELLOW Filip Simoneli 56.0
117th CRO 1214 JK ORSAN M YELLOW Marin Domjan 45.0
118th CRO 307 JKTROGIR u12 F BLUE LUNA TIRONI 67.0
UFD
119th CRO 1004 JK OPATIJA u12 M BLUE IVOR TOMMASINI 48.0
120th CRO 1284 JKZVIR F YELLOW Maris Zuvela 60.0
121st CRO 1308 JKSPLIT F YELLOW Roza Tabak 67.0
UFD
122nd CRO 130 JK SPLIT u12 M BLUE Jure Carevi¢ 57.0
123rd CRO 284 JK ZVIR F BLUE Anabel Zuvela 59.0
124th CRO 1059 JK VAL SIBENIK u12 M YELLOW JAKOV SPANJA 67.0
UFD
125th CRO 978 JKTROGIR u12 M YELLOW NOEL ZIVKOVIC 59.0
126th CRO 1052 JKTROGIR u12 M BLUE DOMINIK RADIC 60.0
127th CRO 1147  JK VAL SIBENIK u12 F BLUE Katia Siket 62.0
127th CRO 103 JKTROGIR M YELLOW MIHO PASKALIN 62.0
129th CRO 1131 JK USKOK u12 M YELLOW MARKO MILETIC 63.0
130th CRO 1003 JK Zenta u12 F BLUE Luce Mratovi¢ 64.0
131st CRO 259 JK Zenta u12 F BLUE Lota Stambuk 65.0
Mratovié
132nd CRO 1296 Yacht club Zagreb M YELLOW Borna Poldrugac 67.0
DNC
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Rank Nat Sail No Club Division Gender Flight FIRST NAME
1 ITA 9925 SVBG TRIESTE M BLUE MATTIA DI MARTINO
3 CRO 1319 J.K. Labud M BLUE Bepo Duplandi¢
5 CRO 1125 JK Tijat Vodice M BLUE Maro Uroda
7 SUl 1966 DRCS M BLUE Eivinn Lofterad
9 CRO 1320 JK SPLIT F BLUE Nina Marusi¢
11 SLO 437 JK Pirat F BLUE Lina Sorta
13 CRO 1169 JK GALEB F BLUE Laura Batelic
15 CRO 1360 JK OPATIJA F BLUE VITA ERCEG
17 CRO 1306 JK GALEB M BLUE Matteo Matkovic
19 CRO 1334 JK Sibenik M BLUE Marul Vlahov
21 CRO 1326 JK SPLIT M BLUE Marko BariSié
23 CRO 1033 JK ORSAN M BLUE Borna Klec¢ak
25 SLO 512 JK Pirat u12 M BLUE Matic Margon
27 CZE 814 Cesky Yacht Club F BLUE Matilda Kosikova
30 CRO 1201 JK Vega F BLUE Una Krivié¢
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50.0
53.0

67.0
RET

46.0
67.0
RET
57.0
51.0

61.0
60.0
57.0
67.0
BFD

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
RET

67.0
DNC

Total

108.0
109.0
112.0

113.0

115.0

117.0
118.0

118.0
119.0
124.0

126.0

127.0

129.0

129.0

130.0

131.0

132.0

134.0

Nett

108.0
109.0
112.0

113.0

115.0

117.0
118.0

118.0
119.0
124.0

126.0

127.0

129.0

129.0

130.0

131.0

132.0

134.0

Place Points

1

© o N o o ~ W N

A A A A A
o A W N = O

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
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Rank Nat

32 CZE
34 CRO
36 CRO
38 CRO
40 POL
42 CRO
44 ITA

46 POL
48 POL
50 CRO
52 CRO
54 CRO
56 ITA

58 CZE
60 SLO
62 CZE
64 CRO
66 CRO
68 CRO
68 CRO
71 ITA

73 CRO
75 CRO
77 POL
79 CRO
81 SRB
83 CRO
85 CRO
87 CRO
89 CRO
91 CRO
93 CRO
95 CRO
97 POL
99 CRO
101 CRO
103 POL
105 POL
107 CRO
109 SUI

111 POL
113 CRO
115 CRO
117  CRO
119 CRO
121 CRO
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Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Sail No Club

883 JK Cerna v Posumavi

1336 JK ZVIR u12
1361 JK Sibenik

111 J.K. Labud

7 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

1289 JK OPATIJA

9824 SVBG TRIESTE u12
2152 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

3956 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

1039 JKTROGIR u12
1252 J.K. Labud

1283 JK SPLIT u12
12 SVBG

772 Cesky Yacht Klub

438 JK Pirat

881 Cesky Yacht Klub u12
1344 JKTROGIR u12
1315 JK ORSAN

1089 JKTROGIR

1328 JK SPLIT u12
2 SVBG

325 JK SPLIT u12
202 JK GALEB u12
2036 KSW BALTIC DZIWNOW

1302 JD VAL CRIKVENICA

446 JK Gemax

232 JK USKOK u12
1211 JK OPATIJA u12
1311 JK USKOK

319 J.K. Labud u12
1069 JK ORSAN

1220 JK VAL SIBENIK

1348 JK VAL SIBENIK u12
142 JKW POZNAN

1298 JK OPATIJA

1228 JK SPLIT u12
3565 JKW POZNAN

1548 JKW POZNAN

1290 JK OPATIJA

1971 DRCS

1547 JKW POZNAN

1188 JK ZVIR u12
266 JK SPLIT u12
978 JKTROGIR u12
1284 JKZVIR

1251 JK USKOK

M

mTm g 2 T T T 22 Z

mTm g g gL 2 <L T T L LT <<= (K< <K<K &< £ M1mT g 22 T

Division Gender Flight
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BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

FIRST NAME

Jakub Lojka

Antonio Zuvela

Luka Mudronja

Ilvan Koki¢

Maja Harasimowicz
ALEXANDRA IVANOVA
VITTORIA DI MARTINO
Jan Gwoézdz

Julian Rynkiewicz
Jakov Zaja

Marin Orlov

VITA MARINOVIC
FRANCESCA SIGNORELLI
Vladimir Kovac
Kristian Petaros

Anna Skorepova
Jadran Rozi¢

Marin Pamuklic

IVAN BULUM

David Palini¢

Silvia Wally MOGLIA
Branko Mustra

Leon Matkovic
Stanistaw Mars

Toma Kukuljan

Sava Radibratovi¢
MATIJA BORCIC
RENE ZIMMERMANN
VITO SARIC

Teo Loli¢

Mark Vladi¢

llan Petr

LOVRE SIMUNIC
TYTUS SAUTYCZ
DAVID SOBOT
Gabrijela Cesié
JOLANTA SIWEK
WIKTOR KALINOWSKI
LUKA SMOKROVIC
Fabio Durrer

JACEK RYBCZYNSKI
Bepo Zuvela

Karlo Sapunar

NOEL ZIVKOVIC
Maris Zuvela

TONKA CAR

Place Points

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
ScP
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
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11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat

123 CRO
125 CRO
126 CRO
127 CRO
1 ITA

3 CRO
5 ITA

7 SLO
9 CZE
11 ITA

13 CRO
15 CRO
17 CRO
19 CRO
21 SLO
23 CRO
25 Sul

27 Sul

29 SLO
30 CRO
32 CZE
34 CRO
36 CRO
38 CZE
40 CRO
42 CRO
44 POL
46 CRO
48 CRO
50 CRO
52 CRO
54 ITA

56 HUN
58 CRO
60 CRO
62 Sul

64 POL
66 CRO
68 CRO
7 POL
73 CRO
75 CRO
77 CRO
79 CRO
81 CRO
83 POL
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Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Sail No Club

103 JKTROGIR

1131 JK USKOK u12
1003 JK Zenta u12
259 JK Zenta u12
9763 SVBG

1301 JK SPLIT

9790 SVBG

8 JK Pirat

887 Cesky Yacht Klub

1394
1325
1286
1
468
1343
1972
1862
464
1316
859
123
1191
834
1092
1138
3526
1310
1277
1329
1323
9927
1659
1288
1349
1865
1751
1029
1293
1492
240
1294
1196
938
1232
2153

SVBG

JD VAL CRIKVENICA

JK SPLIT

JK GALEB

JK USKOK

JK Pirat

YC Burin

DRCS

DRCS

JK Pirat

JK ORSAN

CYK

JK GALEB

JK USKOK

Jachtklub Brno

JKZVIR u12
JK SPLIT u12
KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw  U12
JK GALEB

JK Vega

JK Zenta

JK Sibenik u12
SVBG u12
Spartacus Sailing Club u12
JK VAL SIBENIK u12
JK VAL SIBENIK u12
DRCS u12
JKW POZNAN

JD VAL CRIKVENICA u12
JK GALEB

JKW POZNAN

JK ORSAN

JD VAL CRIKVENICA

JK Vega

JK ORSAN u12
JK USKOK u12
KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw

M
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Division Gender Flight

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW

FIRST NAME

MIHO PASKALIN
MARKO MILETIC
Luce Mratovi¢

Lota Stambuk Mratovi¢
Francesco ZALAR
Zoran Jaki¢
COSTANZA TOMASIN
Filip Luka Butinar
Marek Stolba

GUIA LEGISA
BORNA MOHAC
Lorenzo Bertolino
Ema Grabar

LUCIA ZOE JUKIC
Lan Cernac Skofi¢
Lukas Zani¢

Alina Durrer

Lena Miiller

Val Grbec

Maroje Grgi¢

Hynek Zakoucky
NINO GERDEVIC
VITO LAV BARANOVIC
Hynek Dokoupil
Mladen Makjanic
Mihael Jaki¢

Maja Ferenc

Martin Mesic

Tonka Kosteli¢

Denis Kragi¢ Marini¢
Maroje Morozin

Pietro Vecchioni
Barnabas Gereben
Ivano Govi¢

LUKA VUJEVIC

Jesse Zueger
JADWIGA CZWOJDRAK
RITA LUKARIC

Juraj Lencovic
ANTONINA CZWOJDRAK
Marino Jozovi¢

Laura Cugalj

Roman Mohorovié¢
Miho Miloglav
ANDREA BRALIC

Piotr Koztowski

Place Points

62
63
64
65
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62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
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11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat

85 CRO
87 CRO
89 CRO
91 CRO
93 POL
95 CRO
97 CRO
99 SLO
101 CRO
103 CRO
105 POL
107 CRO
109 CRO
11 CRO
113 CRO
115 CRO
117  CRO
119 CRO
121 CRO
123 CRO
128 CRO
128 CRO
128 CRO
128 CRO
Rank Nat

1 CRO
3 Sul

5 CRO
7 ITA

9 CRO
1 CRO
13 SLO
15 POL
17 CRO
19 CRO
21 ITA

23 CRO
25 CRO
27 CRO
29 CRO
31 SLO

Sail No Club

1350  JK VAL SIBENIK
1317  JK GALEB
1214  JK ORSAN
1213 JKSPLIT
1452  JKW POZNAN
1004  JK OPATIJA
1368  JKSPLIT

415 JK Pirat

1299  JK OPATIJA
1091  JK USKOK
1963  AZS UW

252 J.K. Labud
1331 JK Vega

1248 J.K. Labud
130 JK SPLIT
1276 JK Vega

284 JK ZVIR

1052  JKTROGIR

919 J.K. Labud

1147  JK VAL SIBENIK
1340  JK Sibenik

307 JK TROGIR
1308  JKSPLIT

1059  JK VAL SIBENIK
Sail No Club

1319  J.K. Labud

1966  DRCS

1125  JK Tijat Vodice
9925  SVBG TRIESTE
1360  JK OPATIJA
1306  JK GALEB

437 JK Pirat

7 KSW BALTIC Dziwnow
1169 JK GALEB

1315 JK ORSAN

9824 SVBG TRIESTE

1201 JK Vega

1326 JK SPLIT

1334 JK Sibenik

319 J.K. Labud
438 JK Pirat

Division Gender Flight

u12 F YELLOW
M YELLOW
M YELLOW
F YELLOW
M YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
u12 F YELLOW
u12 F YELLOW
M YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
u12 F YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
M YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
F YELLOW
F YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW
M YELLOW
u12 F YELLOW
M YELLOW
u12 F YELLOW
F YELLOW
u12 M YELLOW

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Division Gender Flight
M BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

u12

u12

=f =g g T T L T T M L
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Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

FIRST NAME
Zara Simunié

Vito Skufca

Marin Domjan

Tia Carevi¢
TYMON KOZLOWSKI
IVOR TOMMASINI
Tereza Emma Pouchly
Zoja Ribari¢
KARLO KINKELA
PETAR BORCIC
Ania Olchowik
Toni Bila¢

Mateo Poropat
Filip Simoneli

Jure Carevi¢
Veronika Cati¢
Anabel Zuvela
DOMINIK RADIC
Toma Duvnjak
Katia Siket

Jakov Blinja

LUNA TIRONI
Roza Tabak
JAKOV SPANJA

FIRST NAME

Bepo Duplangi¢
Eivinn Loftergd

Maro Uroda

MATTIA DI MARTINO
VITA ERCEG

Matteo Matkovic

Lina Sorta

Maja Harasimowicz
Laura Batelic

Marin Pamuklic
VITTORIA DI MARTINO
Una Krivié

Marko Barisi¢

Marul Vlahov

Teo Loli¢

Kristian Petaros

Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
UFD
UFD
UFD
UFD

Place
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Points
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat

33 CRO
35 CZE
37 CRO
39 CZE
41 SLO
43 CRO
45 CZE
47 CRO
49 CRO
51 CRO
53 ITA

55 SRB
57 POL
59 CRO
61 CRO
63 POL
65 CZE
67 CRO
69 CRO
7 CRO
73 CRO
75 CRO
77 CRO
79 ITA

81 CRO
83 POL
85 CRO
87 CRO
89 CRO
91 CRO
93 Sul

95 POL
97 CRO
99 CRO
101 CRO
103 POL
105 POL
107 CRO
109 CRO
111 CRO
113 CRO
118 CRO
118 POL
118 CRO
118 CRO
118 CRO
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Sail No Club

1289 JK OPATIJA

772 Cesky Yacht Klub
1220 JK VAL SIBENIK

881 Cesky Yacht Klub
512 JK Pirat

1033 JK ORSAN

814 Cesky Yacht Club
1311 JK USKOK

325 JK SPLIT

1336 JK ZVIR

12 SVBG

446 JK Gemax

3956 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
202 JK GALEB

1039 JKTROGIR

3565 JKW POZNAN

883 JK Cerna v Posumavi
1302 JD VAL CRIKVENICA
1361 JK Sibenik

232 JK USKOK

1211 JK OPATIJA

1252 J.K. Labud

1069 JK ORSAN

2 SVBG

1298 JK OPATIJA

2036 KSW BALTIC DZIWNOW
1283 JK SPLIT

1188 JK ZVIR

1251 JK USKOK

1290 JK OPATIJA

1971 DRCS

1547 JKW POZNAN

111 J.K. Labud

266 JK SPLIT

1344 JKTROGIR

1548 JKW POZNAN

142 JKW POZNAN

1348 JK VAL SIBENIK
1228 JK SPLIT

1089 JKTROGIR

1284 JKZVIR

1320 JK SPLIT

2152 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
1328 JK SPLIT

978 JKTROGIR

259 JK Zenta

Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Division Gender Flight

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12

u12
u12
u12

F
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BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

FIRST NAME
ALEXANDRA IVANOVA
Vladimir Kovac

llan Petr

Anna Skorepova

Matic Margon

Borna Klec¢ak

Matilda Kosikova

VITO SARIC

Branko Mustra

Antonio Zuvela

FRANCESCA SIGNORELLI

Sava Radibratovi¢
Julian Rynkiewicz
Leon Matkovic
Jakov Zaja
JOLANTA SIWEK
Jakub Lojka

Toma Kukuljan

Luka Mudronja
MATIJA BORCIC
RENE ZIMMERMANN
Marin Orlov

Mark Vladi¢

Silvia Wally MOGLIA
DAVID SOBOT
Stanistaw Mars
VITA MARINOVIC
Bepo Zuvela
TONKA CAR

LUKA SMOKROVIC
Fabio Durrer

JACEK RYBCZYNSK
Ivan Koki¢

Karlo Sapunar
Jadran Rozi¢
WIKTOR KALINOWSKI
TYTUS SAUTYCZ
LOVRE SIMUNIC
Gabrijela Cesié
IVAN BULUM

Maris Zuvela

Nina Marusi¢

Jan Gwézdz

David Palini¢

NOEL ZIVKOVIC

Lota Stambuk Mratovié

Place Points

17 170
18 18.0
19 190
20 200
21 210
22 220
23 230
24 240
25 250
26 26.0
27 270
28 280
29 290
30 300
31 310
32 320
33 330
34 340
35 350
36  36.0
37 370
38 380
39 39.0
40 400
41 410
42 420
43 430
44 440
45 450
46 46.0
47 470
48 480
49 490
50  50.0
51 51.0
52 520
53  53.0
54 540
55  55.0
56  56.0
57 57.0
BFD 67.0
BFD 67.0
BFD 67.0
BFD 67.0
RET 67.0
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11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank Nat

1 CRO
3 HUN
5 CRO
7 CRO
9 CRO
1 Sul

13 CZE
15 CRO
17 Sul

19 Sul

21 CRO
23 CRO
25 ITA

27 CRO
29 CRO
31 SLO
33 CRO
35 ITA

37 ITA

39 ITA

41 CRO
43 SLO
45 SLO
47 CRO
49 CRO
51 CZE
53 CRO
55 CRO
57 CRO
59 CRO
61 POL
63 POL
65 CRO
67 CRO
69 CRO
7 CRO
73 CRO
75 CRO
77 CRO
79 SLO
81 CRO
83 CZE
85 CRO
87 CRO
89 POL
91 CRO
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Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Sail No Club Division Gender Flight

1286 JK GALEB F YELLOW
1659 Spartacus Sailing Club u12 YELLOW
1325 JK SPLIT M YELLOW
1394 JD VAL CRIKVENICA M YELLOW
1301 JK SPLIT M YELLOW
1862 DRCS F YELLOW
887 Cesky Yacht Klub M YELLOW
1317 JK GALEB M YELLOW
1865 DRCS u12 M YELLOW
1972 DRCS F YELLOW
1293 JK GALEB M YELLOW
1294 JD VAL CRIKVENICA F YELLOW
9927 SVBG u12 M YELLOW
1310 JK GALEB M YELLOW
1 JK USKOK F YELLOW
8 JK Pirat M YELLOW
1196 JK Vega M YELLOW
9790 SVBG F YELLOW
9763 SVBG M YELLOW
1 SVBG F YELLOW
1277 JK Vega F YELLOW
464 JK Pirat M YELLOW
468 JK Pirat M YELLOW
1329 JK Zenta M YELLOW
123 JK GALEB M YELLOW
859 CYK M YELLOW
1340 JK Sibenik M YELLOW
1232 JK USKOK u12 F YELLOW
1343 YC Burin M YELLOW
1323 JK Sibenik u12 M YELLOW
3526 KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw  U12 F YELLOW
1492 JKW POZNAN F YELLOW
1138 JK SPLIT u12 M YELLOW
1091 JK USKOK u12 M YELLOW
1331 JK Vega u12 M YELLOW
240 JK ORSAN M YELLOW
1299 JK OPATIJA M YELLOW
1276 JK Vega F YELLOW
1092 JK ZVIR u12 M YELLOW
415 JK Pirat u12 F YELLOW
1368 JK SPLIT u12 F YELLOW
834 Jachtklub Brno M YELLOW
938 JK ORSAN u12 M YELLOW
1350 JK VAL SIBENIK u12 F YELLOW
1963 AZS UW u12 F YELLOW
307 JKTROGIR u12 F YELLOW

FIRST NAME

Ema Grabar
Barnabas Gereben
Lorenzo Bertolino
BORNA MOHAC
Zoran Jaki¢

Lena Miiller

Marek Stolba

Vito Skufca

Jesse Zueger
Alina Durrer

Juraj Lencovic
Laura Cugalj
Pietro Vecchioni
Martin Mesi¢
LUCIA ZOE JUKIC
Filip Luka Butinar
Roman Mohorovi¢
COSTANZA TOMASIN
Francesco ZALAR
GUIA LEGISA
Tonka Kosteli¢

Val Grbec

Lan Cernac Skofi¢
Denis Kragi¢ Marini¢
NINO GERDEVIC
Hynek Zakoucky
Jakov Blinja
ANDREA BRALIC
Lukas Zani¢
Maroje MoroZin
Maja Ferenc
ANTONINA CZWOJDRAK
Mihael Jaki¢
PETAR BORCIC
Mateo Poropat
Marino Jozovi¢
KARLO KINKELA
Veronika Catié
Mladen Makjanic
Zoja Ribari¢
Tereza Emma Pouchly
Hynek Dokoupil
Miho Miloglav
Zara Simuni¢

Ania Olchowik
LUNA TIRONI

Place Points

1
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1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
410
42,0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
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11/17/23, 9:09 AM

Rank
93
95
97
99
101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
116
117
118
118
118
118
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Nat

CRO
CRO
POL
POL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
POL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Sailwave results for SPLIT QUANTUM WINTER REGATTA at 2023

Sail No Club

919 J.K. Labud

1191 JK USKOK

1452 JKW POZNAN

2153 KSW BALTIC Dziwnow
1308 JK SPLIT

252 J.K. Labud

1248 J.K. Labud

1029 JD VAL CRIKVENICA
1751 JKW POZNAN

1349 JK VAL SIBENIK
1059 JK VAL SIBENIK
1213 JK SPLIT

284 JKZVIR

130 JK SPLIT

1316 JK ORSAN

1288 JK VAL SIBENIK
1214 JK ORSAN

1004 JK OPATIJA

Division Gender Flight

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

M
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YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

FIRST NAME

Toma Duvnjak

VITO LAV BARANOVIC
TYMON KOZLOWSKI
Piotr Koztowski

Roza Tabak

Toni Bila¢

Filip Simoneli

RITA LUKARIC
JADWIGA CZWOJDRAK
LUKA VUJEVIC

JAKOV SPANJA

Tia Carevi¢

Anabel Zuvela

Jure Carevi¢

Maroje Grgic

Ivano Govi¢

Marin Domjan

IVOR TOMMASINI

Place Points

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
UFD
ScP
RET
RET

47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
60.0
61.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
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